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Team Punkte Sätze

Atempo : : :

Kucki Dart : : :

Desire the Bull : : :

Wir treffen Sowiso : : :

DOS : : :

Platz Spiele

1. Frederick Gutow Kucki Dart : :

2. Johannes Kusch Desire the Bull : :
3. Jan Holzberg Atempo : :

4. Guido Cüsters Desire the Bull : :

5. Dirk Telaar Kucki Dart : :

6. Michael Happ Kucki Dart : :

7. Harry Boldt DOS : :

8. Jan Remie Atempo : :

9. Alexander Rötzheim Wir treffen Sowiso : :

10. Erlend Remie Atempo : :

11. Philippe Heintz Atempo : :

12. Marc Winzen Atempo : :

13. Frank Woitzik Atempo : :

14. Nevin Gülenser Desire the Bull : :

15. Franz Schleibach DOS : :

16. Christopher Janßen Wir treffen Sowiso : :

17. Sylvia Hetterle DOS : :

18. Robert Bredohl Desire the Bull : :

19. Sascha Maschinski Wir treffen Sowiso : :

20. Alexander Wagner DOS : :

21. Antonio Mendez Wir treffen Sowiso : :
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Name Team



1. Frederick Gutow Kucki Dart - 1 :

2. Johannes Kusch Desire the Bull - 3 :

3. Jan Holzberg Atempo - 2 :

4. Guido Cüsters Desire the Bull - 2 :

5. Dirk Telaar Kucki Dart - 3 :

6. Michael Happ Kucki Dart - 2 :

7. Harry Boldt DOS - 2 :

8. Jan Remie Atempo - 3 :

9. Alexander Rötzheim Wir treffen Sowiso - 3 :

10. Erlend Remie Atempo - 0 :

11. Philippe Heintz Atempo - 5 :

12. Marc Winzen Atempo - 4 :

13. Frank Woitzik Atempo - 3 :

14. Nevin Gülenser Desire the Bull - 3 :

15. Franz Schleibach DOS - 3 :

16. Christopher Janßen Wir treffen Sowiso - 2 :

17. Sylvia Hetterle DOS - 1 :

18. Robert Bredohl Desire the Bull - 0 :

19. Sascha Maschinski Wir treffen Sowiso - 4 :

20. Alexander Wagner DOS - 4 :

21. Antonio Mendez Wir treffen Sowiso - 1 :

22. Herbert Senden Desire the Bull - 1 :

Norbert Klisch-Beye Kucki Dart - 1 :

24. Ulla Esser Desire the Bull - 1 :

Christoph Zimmermann DOS - 1 :

Stefan Finger Atempo - 1 :

27. Wolfram Hetterle DOS - 4 :

28. Daniela Vitale Wir treffen Sowiso - 4 :

29. Stefanie Allwicher Wir treffen Sowiso - 4 :

30. Lena Sudhoff DOS - 2 :

Knut Hoffmann Kucki Dart - 2 :

32. Thomas Theis DOS - 3 :

33. Peter Daum Kucki Dart - 6 :

34. Wolfgang Dammers DOS - 8 :

35. Jui Plabyai Wir treffen Sowiso - 7 :

36. Christian Schaffrath Desire the Bull - 9 :

37. Heike König Kucki Dart - 9 :
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